

LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 606 by Senator Martiny

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In House Committee No. 11 proposed by the House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure
3 on page 1, line 25, following "page 4," and before "through" change "delete lines 2" to
4 "delete lines 1"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 On page 1, line 3, following "through" and before ", relative" change "5242" to "5241"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 1, line 10, following "through" and before ", is" change "5242" to "5241"